
PROMO 3 DAYS PROMO 5 DAYS

 

 

 € 15 € 10

 € 80 € 50

€ 7,5 € 5

€ 25 € 15

€ 100 € 60

€ 12,5 € 7,5

€ 30 € 18

€ 130 € 80

€ 15 € 9

 

MID
SEASON

OFF-
SEASON

HIGH 
SEASON

SUNBED + 
SUN 
UMBRELLA

CABANA
(FOR 2 PERSONS)

KIDS SUNBED
(UNDER 12)

  

18.04 — 11.05

Daily
entrance

Afternoon 
entrance

10:00 

19:00

14:00 

18:00

13.06 — 31.08

Daily 
entrance

Afternoon 
entrance

09:00 

20:00

14:00 

19:00

  

16.05 — 12.06
01.09 — 30.09

Daily 
entrance

Afternoon 
entrance

10:00 

20:00

14:00 

19:00

SUNBED + 
SUN UMBRELLA
 
CABANA (2 PERSONS)

PROMOTIONS VALID DURING THE FOLLOWING HOURS:
OFF-SEASON FROM 10.00 TO 18.00 | MID-SEASON FROM 10.00 TO 19.00 | HIGH SEASON FROM 9.00 TO 20.00

€ 37,5

€ 200 € 250 € 325

€ 62,5 € 75 SUNBED + 
SUN UMBRELLA

€ 60 € 120€ 100
OFF-SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON OFF-SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON


