	OFF- SEASON 18.04 — 11.05		MID SEASON 16.05 — 12.06 01.09 — 30.09		HIGH SEASON 13.06 — 31.08	
	Daily entrance 10:00 19:00	Afternoon entrance 14:00 18:00	Daily entrance 10:00 20:00	Afternoon entrance 14:00 19:00	Daily entrance 09:00 20:00	Afternoon entrance 14:00 19:00
SUNBED + SUN UMBRELLA	€ 15	€ 10	€ 25	€ 15	€ 30	€ 18
CABANA (FOR 2 PERSONS)	€ 80	€ 50	€ 100	€ 60	€ 130	€80
KIDS SUNBED (UNDER 12)	€ 7,5	€5	€ 12,5	€ 7,5	€ 15	€9

PROMO 3 DAYS

PROMO 5 DAYS

OFF-SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON SUNBED + € 37,5 € 62,5 € 75 SUNBED + SUN UMBRELLA

SUN UMBRELLA

MID SEASON HIGH SEASON OFF-SEASON

CABANA (2 PERSONS) € 200 € 250 € 325

€ 60 € 100 € 120